A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

AUTOMOTIVE GRADE MULTILAYER CHIP
BEADS TYPE BMC-Q 0402 ULTRA HIGH
CURRENT SERIES
-
2024
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
SCHEDULE
TCPN CATALOGUE NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION PART STATUS
2176746-1 BMC-Q1E0000M BMC-Q 0402 ZR 0~15R TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-2 BMC-Q1E0005M BMC-Q 0402 5R0 0~15R TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-3 BMC-Q1E0007M BMC-Q 0402 7R0 0~11RTOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-4 BMC-Q1E0009M BMC-Q 0402 9R0 5~13R TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-5 BMC-Q1E0011M BMC-Q 0402 11R 7~15R TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-6 BMC-Q1E0015M BMC-Q 0402 15R 9~21R TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-7 BMC-Q1E0019M BMC-Q 0402 19R 12~25R TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-8 BMC-Q1EY0030M BMC-Q 0402 30R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2176746-9 BMC-Q1EY0060M BMC-Q 0402 60R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-0 BMC-Q1EY0070M BMC-Q 0402 70R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-1 BMC-Q1EY0080M BMC-Q 0402 80R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-2 BMC-Q1EY0100M BMC-Q 0402 100R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-3 BMC-Q1EY0120M BMC-Q 0402 120R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-4 BMC-Q1EY0150M BMC-Q 0402 150R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-5 BMC-Q1EY0200M BMC-Q 0402 200R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-6 BMC-Q1EY0220M BMC-Q 0402 220R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-7 BMC-Q1EY0300M BMC-Q 0402 300R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-8 BMC-Q1EY0500M BMC-Q 0402 500R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
1-2176746-9 BMC-Q1EY0600M BMC-Q 0402 600R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2-2176746-0 BMC-Q1EY0800M BMC-Q 0402 800R 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION
2-2176746-1 BMC-Q1EY1000M BMC-Q 0402 1K0 25% TOL. UH CURRENT PRODUCTION